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SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2020-2021 
Please note that due to the current situation these dates may be subject to change  

[This version updated 20.07.2020] 

 

Autumn Term 2020 
 

Thursday 3rd September New staff induction day 

 SLG training day 

Friday 4th September Staff training day 

Monday 7th September Staff training day 

Tuesday 8th September Autumn Term starts – Year 7 and 11 pupils only 

Wednesday 9th September 

Year 7 and 11 – Period 1-4 

Year 8/9/10 – Period 5-6 

Thursday 10th September All Years staggered start and finish  

Friday 11th September All Years staggered start and finish 

Friday 2nd October  Training day (changed from 1st October) 

Monday 26th – Friday 30th October Half Term 

Friday 27th November  Training Day  

Friday 18th December Final day of term 

Monday 21st – Friday 1st January Christmas Holidays 
 
 

Spring Term 2021 
 

Monday 4th January Staff training day 

Tuesday 5th January All pupils return to school 

Monday 15th – Friday 19th February Half Term 

Monday 29th March – Friday 9th April Easter Holidays 
 

 

Summer Term 2021 
 

Monday 12th April Staff training day 

Tuesday 13th April All pupils return to school 

Monday 3rd May Bank Holiday (school closed) 

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June Half term 

Friday 23rdJuly Final day of term  
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